this Agreement shall commence December 5, 2023, and shall terminate on December 5, 2026, unless extended in 
writing by either party upon (30) days written notice. 

2. The Agreement, Compensation, Section 3, is amended to replace the not to exceed amount to the following: 
not to exceed Two Hundred Fifty Thousand ($250,000). 

3. All other covenants, terms, and conditions set forth in the Agreement and not amended by this Amendment 
shall remain in full force and effect as if fully set forth herein. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as authorized representatives of the City and Contractor have entered into